
Income Unit Unit Cost
Youth Attendance 20 47.47$   949.40$     
Adtul Attendenace 15 52.52$   787.80$     
Visitor Meals 30 5.00$      150.00$     
Donations 75.00$       
Trading Post 25.00$       
Projected Income 1,987.20$ 

Expense
Cabin Rental 500.00$     
Food 36 37.00$   1,332.00$ 
Program 150.00$     
Projected Expense 1,982.00$ 

Net Income(Loss) 5.20$         
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